HERREN

GLOD Eric
MLADENOVIC Luka
MICHELY Gilles

KILL Christian
HUBERTY Dennis
CIOCIU Traian
DIELISSEN Marc
SANTOMAURO Fabio

Gesamtanzahl Spieler:

Team-Ranking: 49/151

DAMEN

NI Xia Lian

DE NUTTE Sarah
KONSBRUCK Danielle
MEYER Sarah
GONDERINGER Tessy

WR(12.01.) Punkte
210 -- 1544
213 -- 1500
405 -- 620
585 -- 328
1029 -- 116
1054 -- 102
1129 -- 78
1347 -- 46
1608

WR(12.01.) Punkte
42 -- 4756
76 -- 3152
244 -- 1036
494 -- 346
712 -- 166

Gesamtanzahl Spielerinnen: 1160

Team-Ranking: 20/131

WR (05.01.)

210
213
405
585
1029
1054
1129
1347

WR (05.01.)

42
76
244
494
712



